

संदर्भ/Ref: TAG/RES/2022-23/NSE/70

दिनांक/Date: February 15, 2023

The Vice President
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 – Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for quarter ended December 31, 2022

In terms of the provisions of Regulation 52 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Publication in Business Standard (English and Hindi) on February 15, 2023, regarding the financial results of Export-Import Bank of India for the quarter ended December 31, 2022.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You.

भवदीय / Yours faithfully,


SIDDHI
SHASHANK
KELUSKAR

Digitally signed by
SIDDHI SHASHANK
KELUSKAR
Date: 2023.02.15
15:42:09 +05'30'

(सिद्धी केळुसकर/ Siddhi Keluskar)

अनुपालन अधिकारी/ Compliance Officer

<div><div></div><div>SYNERGY GREEN INDUSTRIES LIMITED</div></div>							
CIN : L27100PN2010PLC137493 392, E Ward, Shahupuri, Assembly Road, Kolhapur - 416001. Tel : (0231) 2658375 Email : nmm@synergygreenind.com Website : www.synergygreenind.com							
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended on December 31, 2022							
		(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6,789.90	8,520.26	7,083.45	20,481.21	20,244.87	28,491.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	-71.15	-78.23	-87.41	-389.32	-55.17	306.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-71.15	-78.23	-87.41	-389.32	-55.17	306.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-72.23	-7.43	-107.16	-256.35	-49.10	142.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-75.24	-6.40	-112.94	-265.39	-66.44	114.63
6	Equity Share Capital	1,413.00	1,413.00	1,413.00	1,413.00	1,413.00	1,413.00
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,003.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for Continuing and discontinued of operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	-0.51	-0.05	-0.76	-1.81	-0.35	1.01
Notes : 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023 . The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full formats of Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.synergygreenind.com .							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Place : Kolhapur Dated : 14/02/2023 Sachin R. Shirgaokar Chairman & Managing Director DIN:00254442							

<div><div></div><div>GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED</div></div>							
CIN : L71200UP1982PLC012650 Regd. Office : 110 K.M. Stone, Delhi-Mathura Road, Chhata-281401 Distt. Mathura (U.P.)							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except per Share data)							
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	21,762.73	23,548.58	29,314.67	72,796.60	75,642.83	1,08,446.47
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,674.76)	(146.79)	2,085.71	(1,497.59)	5,135.93	8,663.37
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,674.76)	(146.79)	2,085.71	(1,497.59)	5,709.45	7,436.89
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,020.69)	(102.25)	1,333.95	(907.00)	3,771.78	4,847.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,022.44)	(105.96)	1,320.48	(916.16)	3,731.38	4,805.78
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01	8,565.01
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.						20,705.91
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
a) Basic:		(1.19)	(0.12)	1.56	(1.06)	4.58	5.82
b) Diluted:		(1.19)	(0.12)	1.56	(1.06)	4.58	5.82
Notes : 1 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date. 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website (www.ginnifilaments.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com). 3 The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended time to time and prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors GINNI FILAMENTS LIMITED Sd/- SHISHIR JAIPURIA CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR							
Place : Noida Date : February 14, 2023							

HEG LIMITED

PROUD TO BE INDIAN
PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	530.27	598.14	597.30	1,850.36	1,528.55	2,201.61	530.27	598.14	597.30	1,850.36	1,528.55	2,201.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	137.20	168.31	145.50	485.83	368.10	520.00	136.25	168.31	145.50	484.89	368.10	520.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	137.20	168.31	145.50	485.83	368.10	520.00	139.06	207.35	150.47	552.17	392.55	560.47
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	102.83	129.90	108.51	366.30	277.33	390.58	104.69	168.93	113.48	432.64	301.78	431.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	102.83	129.63	108.51	366.03	276.85	389.66	104.68	168.66	113.54	432.38	301.45	430.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	3,738.12	-	-	-	-	-	3,875.04
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)												
	Basic:	26.64	33.66	28.11	94.91	71.86	101.20	27.13	43.77	29.40	112.10	78.19	111.68
	Diluted:	26.64	33.66	28.11	94.91	71.86	101.20	27.13	43.77	29.40	112.10	78.19	111.68

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.heg ltd. com).
- The consolidated financial results include results of (i) HEG Limited ("the Holding Company") (ii) Wholly owned Subsidiary- TACC Limited (the Holding Company and subsidiary collectively referred to as "the group") (iii) Share of profit and total comprehensive income of Associates- Bhilwara Energy Limited and Bhilwara Infotechnology Limited.
- The wholly owned subsidiary has been incorporated on December 26, 2022. Accordingly, the figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 include the figures of subsidiary company from the date of incorporation till December 31, 2022 and are not comparable with the corresponding periods to that extent.

Place : Mandideep (M.P.)
Dated : 14th February, 2023


For HEG Limited
Sd/-
Manish Gulati
Executive Director
DIN: 08697512

CIN: L23109MP1972PLC008290

Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462 046, (M.P.); Phone: 07480-233524, 233525; Fax: 07480-233522

Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A -12, Sector -1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.); Phone: 0120-4390300 (EPABX); Fax: 0120-4277841

E-mail: heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com; Website: www.heg ltd. com

<div><div></div><div>इंडिया एक्ज़िम बैंक</div><div>India Exim Bank</div><div>EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF INDIA</div></div>			
Head Office: Centre One Building, Floor 21, World Trade Centre Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005 Tel: (022) 22172619, 22172628, 22172692, Fax: (022)-22182497, Website: www.eximbankindia.in			
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022			
₹ in crore			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2022	Quarter ended 31-12-2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,713.21	1,874.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-65.79	941.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-65.79	941.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-65.84	-105.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,909.37	15,909.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,318.22	2,654.32
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA
9	Net worth	19,227.59	18,563.69
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.75:1	5.52:1
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	NA	NA
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 13, 2023, and subsequently noted by Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Bank's websites (https://www.eximbankindia.in/investor-relations) and on the website of NSE (https://www.nseindia.com). 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to NSE and can be accessed on (https://www.nseindia.com).			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Harsha Bangari Managing Director			
Place: Mumbai Date: February 14, 2023			

<div><div></div><div>LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED</div></div>						
CIN : L65990MH1979PLC021923 Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) – 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2021	Consolidated	
		For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2022	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2022	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2021	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2022	For the Nine Month ended 31 Dec 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.41	5.17	0.60	6.15	95.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-3.37	-15.64	-3.64	-0.61	-11.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.89	-15.82	-3.05	-0.13	-11.75
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)as shown in Audited Balancesheet of the pervious year	-		-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.09) (0.09)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.08) (0.08)
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable						
For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited sd/- Sumesh Agarwal Director DIN : 00325063						
Date: 14/02/2023 Place : Thane						

<div><div></div><div>Bosch Limited</div></div>	
Registered Office: Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru 560 030 Website: www.bosch.in e-mail ID: secretarial.corp@in.bosch.com Tel: +91 80 6752 3878 CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761	
NOTICE DECLARATION OF INTERIM DIVIDEND AND RECORD DATE The Board of Directors of the Company has at its meeting held on 14.02.2023, have declared an Interim dividend of Rs.200/- per equity share of Rs.10 each. The Interim dividend will be paid on or after 06.03.2023 to the equity shareholders of the Company, whose name appear in the Register of members of the Company or in the records of the Depositories as beneficial owners of the shares as on 22.02.2023, which is the Record date, fixed for the purpose. The above information is also available on the website of the Company(www.bosch.in)and on the website of the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed, viz., BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited(www.nseindia.com)	
Sd/- V Srinivasan Place: Bengaluru Date: 14.02.2023 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

LEADER IN EXPRESS

Out of the total 2,34,275 Equity Shares bought back, the Company is in the process of extinguishment of 18,625 Equity Shares.

Date: February 14, 2023
Place: Gurugram

business-standard.com

— THERMALS — : — THERMALS — : INNERWEAR | ATHLEISURE